

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>5th on A/c Bill</u>					
Name of Work:- Sayokhas to					
Schedule of work under (M.M.G.S.Y)					
Agency - Gaxakh Singh -					
Agreement No - 107/SAD/07/2020-21					
Date of commencement:-					
Date of completion:-					
Date of measurement:-					
<u>Measurement</u>					
① Construction of Gravel					
sub-base - do - do all complete					
Job -					
In cr. position -					
In Box - $2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 0.375 \times 0.100 = 22.50 \text{ m}^3$					
Profile correction - $2 \times 24 \times 10 \times 0.375 \times 0.100 = 18.00 \text{ m}^2$					
5400 x 3000 x 0.100m					
$\text{Qty} \times 10\% = \frac{162 \text{ m}^2}{100} = 16.2 \text{ m}^3$					
In BT Position					
for extra for widening					
$2\% \times 1100 \text{ m} \times 3000 \times 0.100 = 11.32 \text{ m}^3$					
68.02 m ³					
Qty wide TMB P-① = 599.96 m ³					
= 667.98 m ³					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① Providing and fixing					
working benchmark pillar					
do-do all complete job -					
1650 km @ Rs- 3713.33/km = 6127=w					
(11) Reference pillar do-do					
all complete job -					
1650 km @ Rs- 3713.33/km = 2824=w					
② Clearing and grubbing of					
Rd. land do-do all complete					
146.14 @ Rs- 511.53/ha					
Rs= 59315=w					
③ Excavation for roadway-in					
soil - (B & cutting) - do-					
do all complete -					
157.05 m ³ @ 74.16/m ³ = 11647=w					
④ Construction of embankment					
with material obtained from					
borrow pits - do-do-					
(1) 100m lead -					
629.91 m ³ @ 175.22/m ³ = 110373=w					
(11) 100m lead -					
1940 m ³ @ Rs- 141.14/m ³ = 273812=w					
⑤ Const. of subgrade and					
earth on - shoulder do-do -					
1038.86 m ³ @ 176.86/m ³ = 183733=w					
Rs- 647831=w					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Construction of granules - Sub-base do-do all complete Job -					
					$667.98 \text{ m}^3 @ 2816.08 / \text{m}^3 = 1881.085 = \text{w}$
⑦ Providing, laying, spreading and compacting Stone Aggregate N.B.M 98 - (1) do-do all -					
					$473.335 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs-3675.01 / \text{m}^3 = 1739.511 = \text{w}$
⑧ Providing and applying Primer coat - (SS-1) do-do all complete -					
					$4207.50 \text{ m}^2 @ 42.58 / \text{m}^2 = 1,79,155 = \text{w}$
⑨ Providing applying Tack coat (Rs-1) do-do all -					
					$4207.50 \text{ m}^2 @ 14.47 / \text{m}^2 = 60883 = \text{w}$
⑩ Providing, laying and rolling of closed-graded Premix Surfacing - do-do -					
					$4207.50 \text{ m}^2 @ 216.78 / \text{m}^2 = 9,12,102 = \text{w}$
⑪ Construction of un-reinforced plain-cement concrete - do-do all complete job -					
					$329.93 \text{ m}^3 @ 6840.67 / \text{m}^3 = 2256,942 = \text{w}$
⑫ Reinforced cement concrete graded kilometer do-do (1) Km stone - 1 Nos @					
					$2218.36 / \text{Nos} = 2218 = \text{w}$

76,79,727 = w

Continuation

BF-Rs- 81,79,809.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Providing and erecting direction and Place ident- fication					
1 Nos @ 3128.27 / each					3128.27
(19) Providing and fixing of typical masonry Infocatory do-do					
6 Nos @ Rs- 10850.97 / each					65,106.82
					Rs- 82,48,043.27
Add 1.1 labours cost					82,480.27
Add 12.1 C.T					= 9,89,765.27
Add 0.73-1. S.F					= 64,335.27
					Rs- 93,84,623.27
less S.I-1. As per Asst. @ Rs-					4,78,616.27
					Rs- 89,06,007.27
less Previous Payment					51,81,667.27
					Rs- 37,24,340.27
					37,24,340.27
25/12/2021 J.E.					
26/12/21 A.R.					

Continuation